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Week 1
     
     
Week 2
     

Thu., Sep 13 2007  12:15 a Fuck Harm Acquired Antwaan Randle El WAS WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 13 2007  12:15 a Fuck Harm Released Eddie Kennison KAN WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 13 2007  12:15 a Shitheads Acquired Derrick Ward NYG RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 13 2007  12:15 a Shitheads Placed on IRDominic Rhodes OAK RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 13 2007  9:46 a Beantown Bombers Released Sebastian Janikowski OAK K Owner

Thu., Sep 13 2007  9:46 a Beantown Bombers Acquired Mason Crosby GNB K Owner

Thu., Sep 13 2007  12:16 p Orange Crush Released Buffalo Bills BUF Def/ST Owner

Thu., Sep 13 2007  12:16 p Orange Crush Acquired Houston Texans HOU Def/ST Owner

Thu., Sep 13 2007  12:17 p Orange Crush Released Dick Jauron BUF Head CoachOwner

Thu., Sep 13 2007  12:17 p Orange Crush Acquired Gary Kubiak HOU Head CoachOwner

Thu., Sep 13 2007  6:52 p Shitheads Placed on IRTerry Glenn DAL WR Owner

Thu., Sep 13 2007  6:52 p Shitheads Acquired Demetrius Williams BAL WR Owner

Thu., Sep 13 2007  9:34 p Orange Crush Released Daunte Culpepper OAK QB Owner

Thu., Sep 13 2007  9:34 p Orange Crush Acquired Josh McCown OAK QB Owner

Thu., Sep 13 2007  9:42 p Orange Crush Released Greg Olsen CHI TE Owner

Thu., Sep 13 2007  9:42 p Orange Crush Acquired Marcedes Lewis JAC TE Owner

Fri., Sep 14 2007  11:19 a Loose Cannons Released Mike Bell DEN RB Owner

Fri., Sep 14 2007  11:19 a Loose Cannons Acquired Shaun McDonald DET WR Owner

     
Week 3
     

Thu., Sep 20 2007  12:14 a Good Guys Acquired Kansas City Chiefs KAN Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 20 2007  12:14 a Good Guys Placed on IRChris Henry CIN WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 20 2007  12:14 a Shitheads Acquired DeShawn Wynn GNB RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 20 2007  12:14 a Shitheads Released Ron Dayne HOU RB Waiver Wire

Sun., Sep 23 2007  10:31 a Good Guys Acquired Herman Edwards KAN Head CoachOwner

     
Week 4
     

Thu., Sep 27 2007  12:16 a Beantown Bombers Acquired Ron Dayne HOU RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 27 2007  12:16 a FFSFO Acquired Kenny Watson CIN RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 27 2007  12:16 a Orange Crush Acquired Roddy White ATL WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 27 2007  12:16 a Beantown Bombers Acquired Sammy Morris NWE RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 27 2007  12:16 a Beantown Bombers Released Marcel Shipp ARI RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 27 2007  3:19 p Good Guys Released Herman Edwards KAN Head CoachOwner

Thu., Sep 27 2007  3:25 p Beantown Bombers Placed on IRSteven Jackson STL RB Owner

Fri., Sep 28 2007  8:40 a Orange Crush Released Marcedes Lewis JAC TE Owner

Fri., Sep 28 2007  8:40 a Orange Crush Acquired Donald Lee GNB TE Owner

Sat., Sep 29 2007  8:39 a Fat Boys Released Jerramy Stevens TAM TE Owner

Sat., Sep 29 2007  8:39 a Fat Boys Acquired Greg Olsen CHI TE Owner

Sat., Sep 29 2007  12:08 p Good Guys Released Leon Washington NYJ RB Owner

Sat., Sep 29 2007  12:08 p Good Guys Acquired Correll Buckhalter PHI RB Owner

Sun., Sep 30 2007  11:35 a The Brood Placed on IRAndre Johnson HOU WR Owner

Sun., Sep 30 2007  11:35 a The Brood Placed on IRHines Ward PIT WR Owner

Sun., Sep 30 2007  11:39 a The Brood Acquired Nate Burleson SEA WR Owner

Sun., Sep 30 2007  11:40 a The Brood Acquired Drew Carter CAR WR Owner

Sun., Sep 30 2007  12:21 p Shitheads Placed on IRD.J. Hackett SEA WR Owner

Sun., Sep 30 2007  12:21 p Shitheads Acquired Andre Davis HOU WR Owner

     
Week 5
     

Thu., Oct 4 2007  12:17 a Loose Cannons Released Donte' Stallworth NWE WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 4 2007  12:17 a Good Guys Acquired Tennessee Titans TEN Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 4 2007  12:17 a Good Guys Released San Francisco 49ers SFO Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 4 2007  12:17 a Loose Cannons Acquired Earnest Graham TAM RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 4 2007  12:17 a Orange Crush Acquired Derek Anderson CLE QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 4 2007  12:17 a Orange Crush Released Joe Horn ATL WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 4 2007  12:17 a Beantown Bombers Acquired Joe Jurevicius CLE WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 4 2007  12:17 a Beantown Bombers Released Troy Williamson MIN WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 4 2007  12:17 a Loose Cannons Acquired Jeff Fisher TEN Head CoachWaiver Wire
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Thu., Oct 4 2007  12:17 a Loose Cannons Released Norv Turner SDG Head CoachWaiver Wire

Thu., Oct 4 2007  12:17 a Good Guys Acquired James Jones GNB WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 4 2007  12:17 a Good Guys Released Kansas City Chiefs KAN Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 4 2007  8:17 a Good Guys Placed on IRJ.P. Losman BUF QB Owner

Thu., Oct 4 2007  8:17 a Good Guys Acquired Joey Harrington ATL QB Owner

Thu., Oct 4 2007  8:41 a Beantown Bombers Released Carnell Williams TAM RB Owner

Thu., Oct 4 2007  8:41 a Beantown Bombers Acquired Mewelde Moore MIN RB Owner

Thu., Oct 4 2007  8:44 a Loose Cannons Released Jeff Fisher TEN Head CoachOwner

Thu., Oct 4 2007  8:44 a Loose Cannons Acquired Bill Cowher --- Head CoachOwner

Thu., Oct 4 2007  10:24 a Fat Boys Placed on IRVernon Davis SFO TE Owner

Thu., Oct 4 2007  10:24 a Fat Boys Acquired Matt Spaeth PIT TE Owner

Thu., Oct 4 2007  8:39 p Good Guys Taken off of IRJ.P. Losman BUF QB Owner

Thu., Oct 4 2007  8:39 p Good Guys Placed on IRMarc Bulger STL QB Owner

Thu., Oct 4 2007  9:14 p AG Skins Released Dwayne Jarrett CAR WR Owner

Thu., Oct 4 2007  9:14 p AG Skins Acquired Michael Jenkins ATL WR Owner

Fri., Oct 5 2007  5:09 p Hoof Knuckles Released Reggie Williams JAC WR Owner

Fri., Oct 5 2007  5:09 p Hoof Knuckles Acquired Bobby Engram SEA WR Owner

Fri., Oct 5 2007  5:10 p Hoof Knuckles Released Mike Nugent NYJ K Owner

Fri., Oct 5 2007  5:10 p Hoof Knuckles Acquired Nick Folk DAL K Owner

Sat., Oct 6 2007  10:29 a AG Skins Released Tony Hunt PHI RB Owner

Sat., Oct 6 2007  10:29 a AG Skins Acquired Kenton Keith IND RB Owner

Sat., Oct 6 2007  5:21 p Good Guys Released Julius Jones DAL RB Owner

Sat., Oct 6 2007  5:21 p Good Guys Acquired Michael Pittman TAM RB Owner

Sat., Oct 6 2007  9:53 p Fuck Harm Released Anthony Thomas BUF RB Owner

Sat., Oct 6 2007  9:53 p Fuck Harm Acquired Arizona Cardinals ARI Def/ST Owner

Sat., Oct 6 2007  9:55 p Fuck Harm Placed on IRJake Delhomme CAR QB Owner

Sat., Oct 6 2007  9:55 p Fuck Harm Acquired Ken Whisenhunt ARI Head CoachOwner

Sun., Oct 7 2007  10:53 a The Brood Released Sean Payton NOR Head CoachOwner

Sun., Oct 7 2007  10:53 a The Brood Released New Orleans Saints NOR Def/ST Owner

Sun., Oct 7 2007  10:53 a The Brood Acquired Rod Marinelli DET Head CoachOwner

Sun., Oct 7 2007  10:53 a The Brood Acquired Detroit Lions DET Def/ST Owner

Mon., Oct 8 2007  5:01 p Fuck Harm Released Jake Delhomme CAR QB Owner

     
Thu., Oct 4 2007  9:41 p Good Guys Acquired FFSFO Acquired Trade

Matt Schaub, QB Laveranues Coles, WR

Robert Meachem, WR J.P. Losman, QB

     
Week 6
     

Tue., Oct 9 2007  8:17 p Fuck Harm Placed on IRAntwaan Randle El WAS WR Owner

Thu., Oct 11 2007  12:17 a Fat Boys Acquired Kurt Warner ARI QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 11 2007  12:17 a Fat Boys Released Tatum Bell DET RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 11 2007  12:17 a Beantown Bombers Acquired Julius Jones DAL RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 11 2007  12:17 a Beantown Bombers Released Mewelde Moore MIN RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 11 2007  12:17 a Good Guys Acquired Jason Wright CLE RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 11 2007  12:17 a Good Guys Released Michael Pittman TAM RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 11 2007  9:48 a Loose Cannons Released Brady Quinn CLE QB Owner

Thu., Oct 11 2007  9:48 a Loose Cannons Acquired Daunte Culpepper OAK QB Owner

Thu., Oct 11 2007  4:43 p Fuck Harm Acquired Alex Smith TAM TE Owner

Thu., Oct 11 2007  7:07 p FFSFO Released J.P. Losman BUF QB Owner

Thu., Oct 11 2007  7:07 p FFSFO Acquired Jeff Garcia TAM QB Owner

Thu., Oct 11 2007  8:54 p Mr & Mrs Smith Released Olindo Mare NOR K Owner

Thu., Oct 11 2007  8:54 p Mr & Mrs Smith Acquired Phil Dawson CLE K Owner

Thu., Oct 11 2007  9:53 p Hoof Knuckles Released Reuben Droughns NYG RB Owner

Thu., Oct 11 2007  9:53 p Hoof Knuckles Acquired Leon Washington NYJ RB Owner

Fri., Oct 12 2007  11:36 a Fat Boys Released Arnaz Battle SFO WR Owner

Fri., Oct 12 2007  11:36 a Fat Boys Acquired Donte' Stallworth NWE WR Owner

Fri., Oct 12 2007  9:00 p AG Skins Released Lawrence Tynes NYG K Owner

Fri., Oct 12 2007  9:00 p AG Skins Acquired Kris Brown HOU K Owner

Fri., Oct 12 2007  9:03 p AG Skins Released Reggie Brown PHI WR Owner

Fri., Oct 12 2007  9:03 p AG Skins Acquired Cleveland Browns CLE Def/ST Owner

Sat., Oct 13 2007  1:58 p Fat Boys Taken off of IRVernon Davis SFO TE Owner

Sat., Oct 13 2007  1:58 p Fat Boys Released Matt Spaeth PIT TE Owner
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Sun., Oct 14 2007  11:20 a Fat Boys Released Carolina Panthers CAR Def/ST Owner

Sun., Oct 14 2007  11:20 a Fat Boys Acquired Cincinnati Bengals CIN Def/ST Owner

Sun., Oct 14 2007  11:21 a Fat Boys Released John Fox CAR Head CoachOwner

Sun., Oct 14 2007  11:21 a Fat Boys Acquired Marvin Lewis CIN Head CoachOwner

     
Week 7
     

Wed., Oct 17 2007  8:13 p Shitheads Released Dominic Rhodes OAK RB Owner

Wed., Oct 17 2007  8:13 p Shitheads Released D.J. Hackett SEA WR Owner

Wed., Oct 17 2007  8:13 p Shitheads Released Terry Glenn DAL WR Owner

Thu., Oct 18 2007  12:16 a AG Skins Acquired Michael Bennett TAM RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 18 2007  12:16 a AG Skins Released Kenton Keith IND RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 18 2007  12:16 a Good Guys Acquired Reggie Brown PHI WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 18 2007  12:16 a Good Guys Released Robert Meachem NOR WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 18 2007  6:31 p Good Guys Released Matt Schaub HOU QB Owner

Thu., Oct 18 2007  6:31 p Good Guys Taken off of IRMarc Bulger STL QB Owner

Sun., Oct 21 2007  11:18 a Shitheads Released Demetrius Williams BAL WR Owner

Sun., Oct 21 2007  11:18 a Shitheads Acquired Devin Hester CHI WR Owner

Sun., Oct 21 2007  11:23 a Fuck Harm Taken off of IRAntwaan Randle El WAS WR Owner

Sun., Oct 21 2007  11:23 a Fuck Harm Released Alex Smith TAM TE Owner

Sun., Oct 21 2007  11:28 a Fuck Harm Released St. Louis Rams STL Def/ST Owner

Sun., Oct 21 2007  11:28 a Fuck Harm Acquired Damon Huard KAN QB Owner

Sun., Oct 21 2007  11:32 a Good Guys Released Joey Harrington ATL QB Owner

Sun., Oct 21 2007  11:36 a Good Guys Released James Jones GNB WR Owner

Sun., Oct 21 2007  11:36 a Good Guys Acquired Kevin Walter HOU WR Owner

Sun., Oct 21 2007  12:35 p The Brood Released Ted Ginn Jr. MIA WR Owner

Sun., Oct 21 2007  12:35 p The Brood Taken off of IRHines Ward PIT WR Owner

     
Week 8
     

Thu., Oct 25 2007  12:18 a The Brood Acquired Rian Lindell BUF K Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 25 2007  12:18 a The Brood Released Josh Scobee JAC K Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 25 2007  12:18 a Mr & Mrs Smith Acquired Jesse Chatman MIA RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 25 2007  12:18 a Mr & Mrs Smith Placed on IRRonnie Brown MIA RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 25 2007  8:41 a The Brood Released New York Jets NYJ Def/ST Owner

Thu., Oct 25 2007  8:41 a The Brood Acquired Buffalo Bills BUF Def/ST Owner

Thu., Oct 25 2007  8:41 a The Brood Released Eric Mangini NYJ Head CoachOwner

Thu., Oct 25 2007  8:41 a The Brood Acquired Dick Jauron BUF Head CoachOwner

Thu., Oct 25 2007  8:43 a The Brood Released Leonard Pope ARI TE Owner

Thu., Oct 25 2007  8:43 a The Brood Acquired Bubba Franks GNB TE Owner

Thu., Oct 25 2007  6:34 p Shitheads Released Dave Rayner SDG K Owner

Thu., Oct 25 2007  6:34 p Shitheads Acquired Lawrence Tynes NYG K Owner

Thu., Oct 25 2007  6:36 p Shitheads Released Miami Dolphins MIA Def/ST Owner

Thu., Oct 25 2007  6:36 p Shitheads Acquired New Orleans Saints NOR Def/ST Owner

Sat., Oct 27 2007  1:52 p The Brood Released Bubba Franks GNB TE Owner

Sat., Oct 27 2007  1:52 p The Brood Acquired Jeff King CAR TE Owner

Sat., Oct 27 2007  1:56 p The Brood Released Nate Burleson SEA WR Owner

Sat., Oct 27 2007  1:56 p The Brood Acquired Ike Hilliard TAM WR Owner

Sat., Oct 27 2007  7:19 p Fuck Harm Acquired St. Louis Rams STL Def/ST Owner

Sat., Oct 27 2007  7:19 p Fuck Harm Released Matt Jones JAC WR Owner

Sun., Oct 28 2007  10:46 a AG Skins Taken off of IRMike Shanahan DEN Head CoachOwner

Sun., Oct 28 2007  10:46 a AG Skins Released Romeo Crennel CLE Head CoachOwner

Sun., Oct 28 2007  10:46 a AG Skins Released Cleveland Browns CLE Def/ST Owner

Sun., Oct 28 2007  11:47 a Fuck Harm Released St. Louis Rams STL Def/ST Owner

Sun., Oct 28 2007  11:47 a Fuck Harm Released Scott Linehan STL Head CoachOwner

Sun., Oct 28 2007  11:47 a Fuck Harm Acquired San Francisco 49ers SFO Def/ST Owner

Sun., Oct 28 2007  11:47 a Fuck Harm Acquired Mike Nolan SFO Head CoachOwner

Sun., Oct 28 2007  12:07 p Beantown Bombers Taken off of IRSteven Jackson STL RB Owner

Sun., Oct 28 2007  12:07 p Beantown Bombers Released Ron Dayne HOU RB Owner

     
Week 9
     

Thu., Nov 1 2007  12:16 a Shitheads Released DeShawn Wynn GNB RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 1 2007  12:16 a Loose Cannons Acquired Ryan Grant GNB RB Waiver Wire
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Thu., Nov 1 2007  12:16 a Loose Cannons Released Jerious Norwood ATL RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 1 2007  12:16 a Shitheads Acquired James Jones GNB WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 1 2007  12:16 a The Brood Acquired Kellen Clemens NYJ QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 1 2007  12:16 a The Brood Placed on IRMatt Leinart ARI QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 1 2007  12:16 a Good Guys Acquired Adimchinobe Echemandu OAK RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 1 2007  12:16 a Good Guys Released Jason Wright CLE RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 1 2007  12:16 a Mr & Mrs Smith Acquired Brandon Stokley DEN WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 1 2007  12:16 a Mr & Mrs Smith Released Mike Furrey DET WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Nov 2 2007  10:19 a Loose Cannons Released Jay Feely MIA K Owner

Fri., Nov 2 2007  10:19 a Loose Cannons Acquired Sebastian Janikowski OAK K Owner

Fri., Nov 2 2007  3:20 p Good Guys Placed on IRMatt Schaub HOU QB Owner

Fri., Nov 2 2007  3:20 p Good Guys Acquired J.P. Losman BUF QB Owner

Sat., Nov 3 2007  9:57 a Beantown Bombers Released Sammy Morris NWE RB Owner

Sat., Nov 3 2007  9:57 a Beantown Bombers Acquired Kenton Keith IND RB Owner

Sat., Nov 3 2007  11:48 a The Brood Released Drew Bennett STL WR Owner

Sat., Nov 3 2007  11:48 a The Brood Taken off of IRAndre Johnson HOU WR Owner

Sun., Nov 4 2007  12:28 p The Brood Released Matt Leinart ARI QB Owner

Sun., Nov 4 2007  12:28 p The Brood Released Kellen Clemens NYJ QB Owner

Sun., Nov 4 2007  12:28 p The Brood Acquired Sage Rosenfels HOU QB Owner

     
Week 10
     

Thu., Nov 8 2007  12:16 a Fat Boys Acquired Priest Holmes KAN RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 8 2007  12:16 a Fat Boys Released Chris Brown TEN RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 8 2007  12:16 a Beantown Bombers Acquired Justin Fargas OAK RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 8 2007  12:16 a Beantown Bombers Released Jerry Porter OAK WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 8 2007  12:16 a Shitheads Acquired Kolby Smith KAN RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 8 2007  12:16 a Shitheads Released Devin Hester CHI WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 8 2007  9:02 p AG Skins Released Stephen Gostkowski NWE K Owner

Thu., Nov 8 2007  9:02 p AG Skins Acquired Shaun Suisham WAS K Owner

Sat., Nov 10 2007  8:12 a AG Skins Placed on IRJavon Walker DEN WR Owner

Sat., Nov 10 2007  8:12 a AG Skins Acquired David Patten NOR WR Owner

Sun., Nov 11 2007  8:59 a The Brood Released Ike Hilliard TAM WR Owner

Sun., Nov 11 2007  8:59 a The Brood Acquired Nate Burleson SEA WR Owner

Sun., Nov 11 2007  11:09 a Good Guys Taken off of IRChris Henry CIN WR Commissioner

Sun., Nov 11 2007  11:09 a Good Guys Released Reggie Brown PHI WR Commissioner

     
Week 11
     

Thu., Nov 15 2007  12:14 a Good Guys Acquired Anthony Thomas BUF RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 15 2007  12:14 a Good Guys Released Adimchinobe Echemandu OAK RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Nov 16 2007  6:49 p Hoof Knuckles Released Leon Washington NYJ RB Owner

Fri., Nov 16 2007  6:49 p Hoof Knuckles Acquired Maurice Morris SEA RB Owner

Fri., Nov 16 2007  8:04 p Good Guys Taken off of IRMatt Schaub HOU QB Owner

Fri., Nov 16 2007  8:04 p Good Guys Released J.P. Losman BUF QB Owner

Sat., Nov 17 2007  11:32 a Fat Boys Released David Akers PHI K Owner

Sat., Nov 17 2007  11:32 a Fat Boys Acquired Stephen Gostkowski NWE K Owner

Sat., Nov 17 2007  3:43 p Shitheads Placed on IRAhman Green HOU RB Commissioner

Sat., Nov 17 2007  3:43 p Shitheads Acquired St. Louis Rams STL Def/ST Commissioner

Sat., Nov 17 2007  4:27 p The Brood Released Brian Leonard STL RB Owner

Sat., Nov 17 2007  4:27 p The Brood Acquired Michael Pittman TAM RB Owner

Sat., Nov 17 2007  10:00 p Shitheads Placed on IRDerrick Ward NYG RB Owner

Sat., Nov 17 2007  10:00 p Shitheads Acquired Ron Dayne HOU RB Owner

     
Week 12
     

Thu., Nov 22 2007  12:16 a The Brood Acquired Jared Lorenzen NYG QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 22 2007  12:16 a The Brood Released Sage Rosenfels HOU QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 22 2007  12:16 a Loose Cannons Acquired Reuben Droughns NYG RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 22 2007  12:16 a Loose Cannons Released LaMont Jordan OAK RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 22 2007  12:16 a Fat Boys Acquired Andre Hall DEN RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 22 2007  12:16 a Fat Boys Released Priest Holmes KAN RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 22 2007  12:16 a Mr & Mrs Smith Acquired Rex Grossman CHI QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 22 2007  12:16 a Mr & Mrs Smith Released Chad Pennington NYJ QB Waiver Wire
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Thu., Nov 22 2007  11:51 a AG Skins Taken off of IRJavon Walker DEN WR Owner

Sat., Nov 24 2007  7:56 a Beantown Bombers Released Kenton Keith IND RB Owner

Sat., Nov 24 2007  7:56 a Beantown Bombers Acquired Ricky Williams MIA RB Owner

     
Week 13
     

Thu., Nov 29 2007  12:15 a Beantown Bombers Acquired Adrian Peterson CHI RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 29 2007  12:15 a Beantown Bombers Released Ricky Williams MIA RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Nov 30 2007  10:00 a Fat Boys Released Andre Hall DEN RB Owner

Fri., Nov 30 2007  10:00 a Fat Boys Acquired Fred Jackson BUF RB Owner

Fri., Nov 30 2007  10:02 a Fat Boys Released Cincinnati Bengals CIN Def/ST Owner

Fri., Nov 30 2007  10:02 a Fat Boys Acquired New Orleans Saints NOR Def/ST Owner

Sat., Dec 1 2007  2:22 p Fat Boys Released Marvin Lewis CIN Head CoachCommissioner

Sat., Dec 1 2007  2:22 p Fat Boys Acquired Mike Tomlin PIT Head CoachCommissioner

Sun., Dec 2 2007  11:34 a Hoof Knuckles Released Cedric Benson CHI RB Owner

Sun., Dec 2 2007  11:56 a Shitheads Released Kansas City Chiefs KAN Def/ST Owner

Sun., Dec 2 2007  11:56 a Shitheads Acquired Cleveland Browns CLE Def/ST Owner

     
Week 14
     

Thu., Dec 6 2007  12:13 a Shitheads Acquired Jerious Norwood ATL RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Dec 6 2007  12:13 a Shitheads Released Derrick Ward NYG RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Dec 6 2007  12:13 a Fat Boys Acquired Leonard Pope ARI TE Waiver Wire

Thu., Dec 6 2007  12:13 a Fat Boys Released Greg Olsen CHI TE Waiver Wire

Thu., Dec 6 2007  12:13 a Fat Boys Acquired Bryant Johnson ARI WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Dec 6 2007  12:13 a Fat Boys Released Derrick Mason BAL WR Waiver Wire

Sat., Dec 8 2007  11:21 p Good Guys Placed on IRMarc Bulger STL QB Commissioner

Sat., Dec 8 2007  11:21 p Good Guys Acquired Chris Redman ATL QB Commissioner

     
Playoff Week 1
     

Thu., Dec 13 2007  12:11 a Hoof Knuckles Acquired Aaron Stecker NOR RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Dec 13 2007  2:53 p Hoof Knuckles Released Darrell Jackson SFO WR Owner

Thu., Dec 13 2007  2:53 p Hoof Knuckles Acquired Jabar Gaffney NWE WR Owner

Thu., Dec 13 2007  3:55 p Shitheads Placed on IRRon Dayne HOU RB Owner

Thu., Dec 13 2007  3:55 p Shitheads Acquired Darius Walker HOU RB Owner

Thu., Dec 13 2007  4:21 p Hoof Knuckles Released Ronald Curry OAK WR Owner

Thu., Dec 13 2007  4:21 p Hoof Knuckles Acquired Reggie Williams JAC WR Owner

Thu., Dec 13 2007  8:00 p Shitheads Released Ron Dayne HOU RB Owner

Sun., Dec 16 2007  11:26 a Shitheads Released Randy McMichael STL TE Owner

Sun., Dec 16 2007  11:26 a Shitheads Acquired Alex Smith TAM TE Owner

     
Playoff Week 2
     
     
Offseason
     
     


